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Dear Mr. Cunningham

| have revised and provided the title pages for forms 1&2 to reflect submittal as a sole proprietor, and
the signature pages with changes as requested. | am in email contact with John Deagan [ACIP with Park
County Planning], have sent him the revised Form 2, and will contact him by phone tomorrow. A print
out of emails is enclosed.

Sincerely,

Y5 //%f//

Davnd F McHugh
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0 Form 2 {Public Filing)

VL SIGNATURE REQUIREMENT

Please place you trunals on the e provaded

M hereby venfy that the foregoing mformation 13 frue and accurate and commut to the teclamation of the
aforementioned prozpecting mife a5 required by the Colorado Mined Reclamation Act and the rules a3 specified in the
) Hard Rock Metal Mining Rules and Regulztion: and this NOI form.

W 1 kave enclosed the required permat fee.

W 1 authonze the Divizon to contact and copy the BLM and’or USFS on any coespondence velated to the prozpecting
openation. if the prospecting operation iz located on federal public land.

2_-/_; Z? 1 have also enclosed the appropriate reclamation surety amount or will post an amount az determuned by the office,
bazed on the projected costs of reclamation.

272% I understand that I am not autsonzed to ereate apy swfice distubance unnl the surety amount 12 posted and approved
' = wnnsg fow the Divizion of Reclamanion, Mirang and Safety

2% 1 accept and agree to comply with the foregomg terms and conditions and with all of the provizion: of Rules 3 and 3.
and CR.$. 34.32.10L

%% 7%/ 1 heby certify that conswment with sudmittal of this NOI to the Divazion, I have sent notice to the Boards of County
Commussioners i the Counte: where the proposed actvinies mill ocewr. This nonce alio mndicated that pon-
confidential information regarding the propozed zetivines will be avarlable for review at the Dnision's website.

This form has been epproved by the Mined Lend Reclamarion Board pursuant to section 34-32-113, CR.S., of the Mined Land
Reclamation det. dny elteration or modification of this form shell result in voiding any NOI issued on the altered or modified

form and subject the operator te cease and desist erders and civil peuclties for operating without a NOI pursuant to section 34
2113, CRS.

SICNATURES MUST BEINBLUEINK

Sugned and dated thus 7%' day of /%47»»// 20(¢

Signature of NOJ holder or person authonzed to sipn:

%%j -«%WV/V%

Name (tvped or pnnt) David F M"HW”
Tatle Position: PMM"Z//E/& / /' /’/6 {‘[”




John Deagan <JDeagan@parkco.us>
dvd_mchugh@yahoo.com

Mr. McHugh,

Thank you for the notice. From looking at the documents available on the DRMS website, I gather that
your original plan of operations was deemed to be beyond prospecting and that you are scaling back.
Would you please give me a call or send me an email after you have submitted your Notice of Intent for
Prospecting to DRMS?

Thank you,

John Deagan, AICP

Park County Planning

719 836 4254

From: Sheila Cross

Sent: Monday, April 04, 2016 8:17 AM

To: John Deagan

Subject: FW: Online Form Submittal: Contact Administration Department

From: Gina Lappe

Sent: Monday, April 04, 2016 7:22 AM

To: Sheila Cross; Tom Eisenman

Subject: FW: Online Form Submittal: Contact Administration Department

From: noreply@civicplus.com [mailto:noreply@civicplus.com]

Sent: Sunday, April 03, 2016 7:40 AM

To: Park County Administration

Subject: Online Form Submittal: Contact Administration Department

Contact Administration Department

If you have a question or concern you would like us to address, please submit this form. We
will try to address your request in a timely manner.

Personal Information
First Name David

Last Name McHugh



Phone Number 409 837-2079

Email Address dvd mchugh@yahoo.com

Questions & Concerns

What is your question or G'day; I recently purchased mineral rights to the Puma City Mine,

concern? near Tarryall, and am submitting a Notice-of-Intent to the USFS and
DRMS to open and prospect the mine. My activities will initially
include camping, but intend to purchase land and construct a vacation
cabin in the area. I am required to notify county commissioners, and
provided certification of same. Please email reply for certification of
submittal. Thank you for your time. David McHugh

Upload Document Here:  Field not completed.

Email not displaying correctly? View it in your browser.
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Message Body
Thank you for the quick response
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. The NOI (form 2 is the public version) is attached. I'll call tomor



